
Erba' 

AA Diagnostics Center 
Rajans Hospital 
Ramanathapuram 
Dear Sir/ Madam. 

As desired by you please find the enclosed herewith the calibration report. 

1. Serial No : 60370 
2. Range of the instrument : Optical density Liner from 0-3.5 A 

3. Precision & Accuracy study on EM 360 done on 08/02/2023. 
Next Calibration due on or before 08/02/2024 

Standards. 

WAVE LENGTH 

This instrument is manufactured in accordance with the European law in force, in particular 
to "Electricity Safety" EN 610101 and Electromagnetic Compatibility EN 61326 

340 

376 

415 

450 

480 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

505 

546 

570 

600 

660 

700 

750 

GAIN 

120 

126 

137 

139 

123 

129 

131 

139 

141 

143 

140 

132 

TRANSASIA 

Date : 08/02/2023 

TRANSASIA BI0-MEDICALS LTD. 
Transasia House, 8 Chandivali Studio Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai -400 072 Tel.: (022) 40309000, Fax : (022) 2857 3030 

Email: transasia @transasia.co.in Website: www.transasia.co.in 



Erba 

Pressure 

Lamp Voltage 
Temperature 

Check 

IDEAL 

0.99 bar 

Photometer Calibration 

12 V 

Your faithfully, 

37 C 

Cuvette Blank Check 

R.BALAMURUGAN 
Sr.Service Engineer 

ACTUAL 

For Transasia-Bio Medicals Ltd, 

1.0 bar 

11.74V 

OK 

OK 

The instrument does photometer check before each batch of tests is run. It will give an error 

message if the photometer test fails and it will not run any samples. 

Thanking you and assuring of our prompt attention at all times. 

37 C 

TRANSASIA 

TRANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS LTD. 
Transasia House, 8 Chandivali Studio Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Tel.: (022) 40309000, Fax: (022) 2357 3030 

Email : transasia @transasia.co.in Website: www.transasia.co.in 



Erba 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

The Next Calibration due is on or before : 09-Feb-2024 

This is to certify that the Erba Chem7 Biochemistry analyzer Serial No: N140277 has 
installed by us at AA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER, Rajans hospital, Ramanathapuram has 
been calibrated on 09-Feb-2023 and verified to control values. 

TRANSASIA 

Date: 09/02/2023 

For TRANSASIA BIO MEDICALSLTD 

TRANSASIA BI0-MEDICALS LTD. 

R. BA;AMURUGAN 
SR.SERVICE ENGINEER 

Transasia House, 8 Chandivali Studio Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai -400 072 Tel.: (022) 40309000, Fax : (022) 2857 3030 
Email : transasía@transasia.co.in Website : www.transasia.co.in 



Erba' 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

The following Diagnostics checks were Carried in Month of01-03-2023 

This is to certify that the Easylyte analyzer bearing the serial no: 65638CNKC has 
installed by us at AA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, Ramanathapuram is automatic self 
calibrating electrolyte analyser for estimation of Sodium, Pottasium, Chloride. 

The Next Calibration due is on or before : 01-Mar-2024 

Sodium Calibration Value. 
Pottasium Calibration Value 
Chloride Calibration Value 

58.94 
57.57 

48.04 

TRANSASIA 

Date: 02/03/2023 

For TRANSASIA BIÌ MEDICALS LTD 

R. BALAMURUGAN 

TRANSASIA BI0-MEDICALS LTD. 

SR.SERVICE ENGINEER 

Email : transasia@transasia.co.in Website: www.transasia.co.in 
Transasia House, 8 Chandivali Studio Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Tel.: (022) 40309000, Fax: (022) 2857 3030 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

