

Date : 08/02/2023

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

AA Diagnostics Center **Rajans Hospital** Ramanathapuram

Dear Sir/ Madam .

---Erba®

As desired by you please find the enclosed herewith the calibration report.

- Serial No : 60370
 Range of the instrument : Optical density Liner from 0-3.5 A
 Precision & Accuracy study on EM 360 done on 08/02/2023.

Next Calibration due on or before 08/02/2024

This instrument is manufactured in accordance with the European law in force, in particular to "Electricity Safety" EN 610101 and Electromagnetic Compatibility " EN 61326 Standards.

WAVE LENGTH	GAIN
340	120
376	126
415	137
450	139
480	123
505	129
546	131
570	139
600	141
660	143
700	140
750	132



TRANSASIA®

	IDEAL	ACTUAL
Pressure	0.99 bar	1.0 bar
Lamp Voltage	12 V	11.74V
Temperature	37 C	37 C

Photometer Calibration	
Check	OK
Cuvette Blank Check	OK

The instrument does photometer check before each batch of tests is run. It will give an error message if the photometer test fails and it will not run any samples.

Thanking you and assuring of our prompt attention at all times.

Your faithfully, For Transasia-Bio Medicals Ltd,

R.BALAMURUGAN

Sr.Service Engineer





Date: 09/02/2023

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Erba Chem7 Biochemistry analyzer **Serial No:** N140277 has installed by us at **AA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER**, Rajans hospital, Ramanathapuram has been calibrated on 09-Feb-2023 and verified to control values.

The Next Calibration due is on or before : 09-Feb-2024

For TRANSASIA BIO MEDICALS LTD

á R. BAL/AMURUGAN SR.SERVICE ENGINEER

TRANSASIA BIO-MEDICALS LTD. Transasia House, 8 Chandivali Studio Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Tel.: (022) 40309000, Fax : (022) 2857 3030 Email : transasia@transasia.co.in Website : www.transasia.co.in





Date: 02/03/2023

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Easylyte analyzer bearing the serial no: 65638CNKC has installed by us at AA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, Ramanathapuram is automatic self calibrating electrolyte analyser for estimation of Sodium, Pottasium, Chloride.

The following Diagnostics checks were Carried in Month of 01-03-2023

The Next Calibration due is on or before : 01-Mar-2024

Sodium Calibration Value.-58.94Pottasium Calibration Value-57.57Chloride Calibration Value-48.04

For TRANSASIA BIO MEDICALS LTD

R. BALAMURUGAN SR.SERVICE ENGINEER